
1:03 am Sun 19 May, 24 Modified Girls Tennis Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location School Description
Tue 09/25/2018 4:15 pm M GTN IRVINGTON HS @ CET

TENNIS COURTS (LEAGUE)
CET - Tennis Courts

Thu 09/27/2018 4:15 pm M GTN @ HASTINGS HIGH
SCHOOL (LEAGUE)

HASTINGS HIGH SCHOOL

Wed 10/03/2018 4:15 pm M GTN SOLOMON SCHECHTER
SCHOOL @ CET TENNIS
COURTS(LEAGUE)

CET - Tennis Courts

Thu 10/04/2018 4:15 pm M GTN @ RYE NECK HS
(LEAGUE)

Rye Neck Senior HS

Wed 10/10/2018 4:15 pm M GTN WOODLANDS HS @ CET
TENNIS COURTS (LEAGUE)

CET - Tennis Courts

Fri 10/12/2018 4:15 pm M GTN @ TAPPAN ZEE HS
(LEAGUE)

Tappen Zee High School

Tue 10/16/2018 4:15 pm M GTN @ GARRISON MIDDLE
SCHOOL (LEAGUE)

Garrison School

Wed 10/17/2018 4:15 pm M GTN @ Rye Neck HS Rye Neck Senior HS Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Rye Neck Senior HS

Thu 10/18/2018 4:15 pm M GTN NORTH SALEM HS @
CET TENNIS COURTS (LEAGUE)

CET - Tennis Courts

Mon 10/22/2018 4:15 pm Girls Modified Tennis @ Hastings Hastings HS Pierre Van Cortlandt MS
Croton-Harmon HS
Hastings HS

Tue 10/23/2018 4:15 pm M GTN @ FELIX FESTA BLUE
TEAM (LEAGUE)

Felix V. Festa MS

Thu 10/25/2018 4:15 pm M GTN PEARL RIVER HS @ CET
TENNIS COURTS (LEAGUE)

CET - Tennis Courts


